

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abutment of North - NH-101 Main Road to Badhai Rai Ke Ghat Nabra.					
C. Head - MN 657/SC.					
Agency - Vijay Construction.					
Agreement no - 34 MN 657/S.B.D/2020-21					
date - 22/12/2020.					
Date of N.O - 22/12/2020.					
Date of Completion - 21/09/2021					
Actual date of Completion -					
Record Measurement - M.L.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

1/ Providing & fixing working bench mark pillars.					
Bty. Vide Item no. (1) & Page no. (14) of TMB.					
i.e - 0.642 km					
@ 3781.49/km				₹	2428.00
2/ Reference pillars.					
Bty. Vide Item no. (2) & Page no. (14) of TMB.					
i.e - 0.642 km					
@ 1749.29/km				₹	1123.00
3/ cleaning & Grubbing Road land.					
Bty. Vide Item no. (3) & Page no. (15) of TMB.					
i.e - 0.321 ha					
@ 5113.76/ha				₹	16414.00
4/ Excavation for Roadway.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide Item no. (4) & Page no. (15) of TMB.					
				i.e. - 22.50 m ³	
				@ 74.16/m ³	₹ 1669.00
5/ Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits, for 1000 m lead.					
Qty. Vide Item no. (5) & Page no. (15) of TMB					
				i.e. - 706.883 m ³	
				@ 175.22/m ³	₹ 123860.00
6/ Cost of G.S.B. by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide Item no. (6) & Page no. (15) of TMB.					
				i.e. - 153.926 m ³	
				@ 3410.48/m ³	₹ 524958.00
7/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M - (1)					
Qty. Vide Item no. (7) & Page no. (15) of TMB					
				i.e. - 164.456 m ³	
				178.417 m ³	
				@ 4143.87/m ³	₹ 739337.00
8/ Cost of un-reinforced C.C. Pavement					
Qty. Vide Item no. (8) & Page no. (16) of TMB.					
				i.e. - 380.624 m ³	
				@ 7292.86/m ³	₹ 2775838.00
9/ Cost of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. Vide Item no. (9) & Page no. (16) of TMB.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. — 240.095m ³			
		@ 176.86/m ³			₹ 42463.00
10/ R.C.C M15 grade Run local stone.					
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (16) of TMB					
		i.e. — 1 no.			
		@ 2314.93/no			₹ 2315.00
11/ 200mm stone.					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (16) of TMB					
		i.e. — 3 nos.			
		@ 612.95/no			₹ 1839.00
12/ 600mm Circular Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (16) of TMB					
		i.e. — 5 nos.			
		@ 4971.52/no			₹ 24858.00
13/ 900mm equilateral & triangle.					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (17) of TMB					
		i.e. — 4 nos.			
		@ 5469.25/no			₹ 21877.00
14/ 600mm x 450mm Rectangular Sign board					
Qty. Vide item no (14) & Page no (17) of TMB.					
		i.e. — 4 nos.			
		@ 4841.32/no			₹ 19365.00
15/ Providing & erecting direction & Place identification.					
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (17) of TMB.					
		i.e. — 1 no.			
		@ 3181.66/no.			₹ 3182.00

Continuation

Continuation